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Genereras av:

LERDUVOR.NET
Uppdaterad:
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DM Värmland Ind
Jury: Bernt Johansson, Per Adolfsson, Jonas Bergqvist

Klass Herr
1. Erik Nilsson

Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb
25 24 21 23 93

2. Mattias Modahl
Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb

20 23 23 24 90
3. Tommy Lindholm

Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb
23 22 22 23 90

4. Magnus Hultgren
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

23 20 21 24 88
5. Niklas Moss

Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb
21 21 22 21 85

6. Bastian Hagen
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

22 17 21 22 82
7. Jonas Skogh

Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
20 21 19 20 80

8. Patrik Magnil
Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb

21 18 22 19 80
9. Lars-Göran Johansson

Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb
20 18 24 18 80

Klass Dam
1. Mia Gustafsson

Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
23 21 22 24 90

Klass 50+
1. Jonas Karlsson

Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
23 22 25 23 93

2. Sven Larsson
Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb

22 21 24 25 92
3. Ronnie Vest-Andersen

Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
25 19 23 21 88

4. Jonas Bergqvist
Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb

18 22 24 22 86
5. Johan Ahlstrand

Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
22 20 19 21 82

6. Lars Wackelin
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

21 18 21 20 80

Klass 60+
1. Börje Magnusson

Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
23 22 24 23 92

2. Bengt Larsson
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

24 23 22 22 91
3. Ove Lundström

Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
23 19 23 21 86

4. Ingemar Magnusson
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

24 17 22 23 86
5. Per Adolfsson

Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb
22 20 22 21 85

6. Mikael Lindholm
Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb

22 18 20 24 84
7. Karl-Johan Nordqvist

Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
18 20 21 22 81

8. Dan Lindberg
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

18 21 22 20 81

1 av 2



9. Björn Engelbrektsson
Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb

20 21 21 19 81
10. Ville Mark

Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
18 15 21 20 74

11. Hans Karlsson
Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb

18 18 18 20 74
12. Per Elgtberg

Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb
18 17 18 19 72

13. Lars Nyman
Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb

14 17 19 18 68
14. Arne Andersson

Uddeholms Jaktskytteklubb
19 14 18 15 66

15. Bernt Johansson
Björneborgs Jaktskytteklubb

16 13 16 15 60

2 av 2
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DM Värmland Ind & Lag + Kval/SM-kval, Nordisk Trap - Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb
7. maj 2022

Uppdaterad: 11.05.2022 kl 11:27

DM Värmland Lag
Jury: Bernt Johansson, Per Adolfsson, Jonas Bergqvist

Uddeholms JSK 3
25 24 21 23 93

22 21 24 25 92

20 18 24 18 80

265

Forshaga J & SPSK 3
23 21 22 24 90

25 19 23 21 88

23 19 23 21 86

264

Uddeholms JSK 1
20 23 23 24 90

18 22 24 22 86

21 21 22 21 85

261

Forshaga J & SPSK 2
24 23 22 22 91

24 17 22 23 86

20 21 19 20 80

257

Forshaga J & SPSK 1
23 22 25 23 93

22 17 21 22 82

21 18 21 20 80

255

Uddeholms JSK 2
23 22 22 23 90

22 18 20 24 84

21 18 22 19 80

254

Erik Nilsson

Sven Larsson

Lars-Göran Johansson

Mia Gustafsson

Ronnie Vest-Andersen

Ove Lundström

Mattias Modahl

Jonas Bergqvist

Niklas Moss

Bengt Larsson

Ingemar Magnusson

Jonas Skogh

Jonas Karlsson

Bastian Hagen

Lars Wackelin

Tommy Lindholm

Mikael Lindholm

Patrik Magnil
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Karlstads JSK 1
23 22 24 23 92

18 20 21 22 81

20 21 21 19 81

254

Billeruds JSK
22 20 22 21 85

18 18 18 20 74

18 17 18 19 72

231

Karlstads JSK 2
22 20 19 21 82

18 15 21 20 74

14 17 19 18 68

224

Utskriven från LERDUVOR.NET

Börje Magnusson

Karl-Johan Nordqvist

Björn Engelbrektsson

Per Adolfsson

Hans Karlsson

Per Elgtberg

Johan Ahlstrand

Ville Mark

Lars Nyman
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